13
d
[mm]
l
 [mm]
dk
[mm]
Art. Nr. EAN code TX
6
30 14 HAETTG001006000303 5410439471763 TX 30 100 3600 86400
40 14 HAETTG001006000403 5410439471770 TX 30 100 2400 57600
50 14 HAETTG001006000503 5410439471787 TX 30 100 2400 57600
60 14 HAETTG001006000603 5410439471794 TX 30 100 1600 38400
70 14 HAETTG001006000703 5410439471800 TX 30 100 1600 38400
80 14 HAETTG001006000803 5410439471817 TX 30 100 1600 38400
100 14 HAETTG001006001003 5410439471824 TX 30 100 1600 38400
120 14 HAETTG001006001203 5410439471831 TX 30 100 1200 28800
140 14 HAETTG001006001403 5410439471848 TX 30 100 1200 28800
160 14 HAETTG001006001603 5410439471855 TX 30 100 800 19200
180 14 HAETTG001006001803 5410439471862 TX 30 100 800 19200
200 14 HAETTG001006002003 5410439471879 TX 30 100 800 19200
220 14 HAETTG001006002203 5410439471886 TX 30 100 800 19200
240 14 HAETTG001006002403 5410439471893 TX 30 100 400 9600
260 14 HAETTG001006002603 5410439471909 TX 30 100 400 9600
280 14 HAETTG001006002803 5410439471916 TX 30 100 400 9600
300 14 HAETTG001006003003 5410439471923 TX 30 100 400 9600
8
40 14 HAETTG001008000403 5410439471930 TX 40 50 1800 43200
50 14 HAETTG001008000503 5410439471947 TX 40 50 800 19200
60 14 HAETTG001008000603 5410439471954 TX 40 50 800 19200
80 14 HAETTG001008000803 5410439471961 TX 40 50 800 19200
100 14 HAETTG001008001003 5410439471978 TX 40 50 600 14400
120 14 HAETTG001008001203 5410439299329 TX 40 50 600 14400
140 14 HAETTG001008001403 5410439471985 TX 40 50 600 14400
160 14 HAETTG001008001603 5410439471992 TX 40 50 400 9600
180 14 HAETTG001008001803 5410439472005 TX 40 50 400 9600
200 14 HAETTG001008002003 5410439472012 TX 40 50 400 9600
220 14 HAETTG001008002203 5410439472029 TX 40 50 400 9600
240 14 HAETTG001008002403 5410439472036 TX 40 50 200 4800
260 14 HAETTG001008002603 5410439472043 TX 40 50 200 4800
280 14 HAETTG001008002803 5410439472050 TX 40 50 200 4800
300 14 HAETTG001008003003 5410439472067 TX 40 50 200 4800
320 14 HAETTG001008003203 5410439472074 TX 40 50 200 4800
340 14 HAETTG001008003403 5410439472081 TX 40 50 - 5700
360 14 HAETTG001008003603 5410439472098 TX 40 50 - 5700
380 14 HAETTG001008003803 5410439472104 TX 40 50 - 5400
400 14 HAETTG001008004003 5410439472111 TX 40 50 - 5400
440 14 HAETTG001008004403 5410439472128 TX 40 50 - 5400
450 14 HAETTG001008004503 5410439472135 TX 40 50 - 4200
EN 14592class IIHapax construction screw and partial thread, flange head, hardened and waxed.
13